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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 5 Men, 200m Medley Open
17.06.2017 - 10:25 Results Prelim
Apsolutni M 2:03.41 KNEZEVIC, Bogdan PAR Sannich (CAN) 06.04.2013
Juniorski 2:07.01 TRAJKOVIC, Nikola PRO Antwerpen 05.07.2012
Kadetski 2:09.57 BOBAR, Aleksa NS Beograd 19.07.2015
Pionirski 2:18.35 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A Beograd 18.04.2015
Ml Pionirski 2:25.83 DJOKOVIC, Uros 11A NIs 21.12.2013
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

13 - 14 years

1. PUSNIK, Jaka 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:25.05 485 A 31.82 35.85 47.25 30.13
2. PERME MODRIJANCIC, Crt03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:25.94 476 R 31.46 37.42 43.54 33.52
3. NAHTIGAL, Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:26.49 471 R 30.80 38.47 44.31 32.91
4. CELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:32.80 415 34.03 40.17 44.07 34.53
5. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Nbg011 2:33.27 411 33.16 40.10 44.50 35.51
6. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:33.79 407 32.44 40.21 47.26 33.88
7. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:34.62 400 33.48 38.16 48.49 34.49
8. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:35.92 390 34.80 39.06 46.68 35.38
9. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:38.52 371 35.98 42.05 45.19 35.30

10. PAJNTAR, Rozle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:41.04 354 35.18 42.86 46.83 36.17
11. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:45.66 325 36.57 42.67 46.56 39.86
12. SLIBAR, Luka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:51.71 292 36.66 46.94 46.00 42.11
13. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Nbg011 2:53.52 283 39.19 43.87 52.21 38.25
14. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:56.95 267 51.30 39.74
15. BABIC, Luka 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:01.17 249 39.81 46.79 54.26 40.31

DSQ MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Nbg011
DSQ SAVKIC, Petar 03 Nbg011

15 - 18 years

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:06.50 731 A 26.88 32.45 38.02 29.15
REKORD, Norma Evropsko juniorsko

2. DEMSAR, Domen 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:15.68 593 A 28.56 34.73 39.50 32.89
3. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:19.94 540 A 29.40 35.93 41.28 33.33
4. VOVK, Nace 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:21.68 520 A 29.56 34.84 45.09 32.19
5. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:23.67 499 A 30.35 35.87 44.31 33.14
6. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:24.78 488 A 29.62 36.37 45.43 33.36
7. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:27.11 465 30.31 38.27 44.81 33.72
8. KOSIR, Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:27.38 462 31.97 36.82 45.15 33.44
9. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:27.60 460 29.51 39.25 45.17 33.67

10. SPENKO, Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 2:30.84 431 34.07 38.09 42.88 35.80
11. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:35.65 392 33.05 40.52 45.29 36.79
12. CAPKO, Vladimir 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:53.67 282 35.82 47.10 50.37 40.38

Open

1. BOBAR, Aleksa 99 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:06.50 731 A 26.88 32.45 38.02 29.15
REKORD, Norma Evropsko juniorsko

2. DEMSAR, Domen 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:15.68 593 A 28.56 34.73 39.50 32.89
3. ADZIC, Bosko 98 11. APRIL Beograd 2:19.46 546 A 28.87 35.77 42.16 32.66
4. VELICKOVIC, Dimitrije 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:19.94 540 A 29.40 35.93 41.28 33.33
5. VOVK, Nace 02 PK Triglav Kranj 2:21.68 520 A 29.56 34.84 45.09 32.19
6. VUKOTIC, Luka 00 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:23.67 499 A 30.35 35.87 44.31 33.14
7. PETROVIC, Pavle 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:24.78 488 A 29.62 36.37 45.43 33.36
8. PUSNIK, Jaka 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:25.05 485 A 31.82 35.85 47.25 30.13
9. PERME MODRIJANCIC, Crt03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:25.94 476 R 31.46 37.42 43.54 33.52

10. NAHTIGAL, Benjamin 03 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:26.49 471 R 30.80 38.47 44.31 32.91
11. GRCIC, Ivan 02 Olymp, BL 2:27.11 465 30.31 38.27 44.81 33.72
12. KOSIR, Mark 02 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:27.38 462 31.97 36.82 45.15 33.44
13. KOMLJENOVIC, Jovan 99 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:27.60 460 29.51 39.25 45.17 33.67
14. SPENKO, Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 2:30.84 431 34.07 38.09 42.88 35.80
15. CELIK, Jaka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:32.80 415 34.03 40.17 44.07 34.53
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XVI Medjunarodni Plivacki Miting TROFEJ BEOGRADA 2017
Beograd, 17. - 18.6.2017

Event 5, Men, 200m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m

16. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Nbg011 2:33.27 411 33.16 40.10 44.50 35.51
17. MARKOVIC, Ognjen 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:33.79 407 32.44 40.21 47.26 33.88
18. DJURICIC, Nenad 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:34.62 400 33.48 38.16 48.49 34.49
19. MILIVOJEVIC, Dusan 02 11. APRIL Beograd 2:35.65 392 33.05 40.52 45.29 36.79
20. GASIC, Mihailo 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:35.92 390 34.80 39.06 46.68 35.38
21. KOLTIN, Nikola 04 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Suboti2:38.52 371 35.98 42.05 45.19 35.30
22. PAJNTAR, Rozle 04 PK Triglav Kranj 2:41.04 354 35.18 42.86 46.83 36.17
23. BOSKOVIC, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:45.66 325 36.57 42.67 46.56 39.86
24. VULETIC, Vladimir 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra2:49.02 306 37.62 44.99 47.07 39.34
25. SLIBAR, Luka 03 PK Triglav Kranj 2:51.71 292 36.66 46.94 46.00 42.11
26. SVRAKA, Veljko 04 Nbg011 2:53.52 283 39.19 43.87 52.21 38.25
27. TOMA, Mihai 05 Auquasport 2:53.62 283 37.72 48.81 47.12 39.97
28. CAPKO, Vladimir 02 Crvena Zvezda 2:53.67 282 35.82 47.10 50.37 40.38
29. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04 11. APRIL Beograd 2:56.95 267 51.30 39.74
30. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 "Feniks",Sombor 2:57.36 265 40.34 42.86 56.11 38.05
31. BABIC, Luka 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3:01.17 249 39.81 46.79 54.26 40.31
32. KOVACEVIC, Konstantin 06 11. APRIL Beograd 3:33.79 151 47.94 57.71 59.15 48.99
33. VELICKOVIC, Ognjen 05 PK "BPK" Bgd 3:36.60 145 51.14 59.01 59.20 47.25

DSQ MOSKALJ, Vuk 04 Nbg011
DSQ SAVKIC, Petar 03 Nbg011


